
Esp.M. 'A' J1 Esp.M. 'A' J1 Esp.M. 'B' J1 Esp.M. 'B' J1

Esp.F. 'A' J1 Esp.F. 'B' J1 Esp.F. 'B' J1 Esp.F. 'A' J1

Pref.M. 'D' J1 Pref.F. 'D' J1 Pref.M. 'D' J1 Pref.F. 'D' J1

Pref.F. 'C' J1 Pref.M. 'C' J1 Pref.F. 'C' J1 Pref.M. 'C' J1

Esp.M. 'B' J2 Esp.M. 'B' J2 Esp.M. 'A' J2 Esp.M. 'A' J2

Esp.F. 'A' J2 Esp.F. 'B' J2 Esp.F. 'B' J2 Esp.F. 'A' J2

04/01 LUNES

Pref.F. 'C' J2 Pref.M. 'C' J2 Pref.M. 'C' J2 Pref.F. 'C' J2

Esp.F. 'B' J3 Esp.F. 'A' J3 Esp.F. 'B' J3 Esp.F. 'A' J3

Pref.M.'D' J2 Pref.M.'D' J2 Pref.F. 'D' J2 Pref.F. 'D' J2

Esp.M. 'B' J3 Esp.M. 'B' J3 Esp.M. 'A' J3 Esp.M. 'A' J3

Pref.F. 'C' J3 Pref.M. 'C' J3 Pref.F. 'C' J3 Pref.M. 'C' J3

Esp.F. 'B' J4 Esp.F. 'B' J4 Esp.F. 'A' J4 Esp.F. 'A' J4

05/01 MARTES

Esp.M. 'A' J4 Esp.M. 'B' J4 Esp.M. 'B' J4 Esp.M. 'A' J4

Pref.M. 'C' J4 Pref.M. 'C' J4 Pref.F. 'C' J4 Pref.F. 'C' J4

Pref.M.'D' J3 Pref.F. 'D' J3 Pref.M.'D' J3 Pref.F. 'D' J3

Esp.F. 'A' J5 Esp.F. 'A' J5 Esp.F. 'B' J5 Esp.F. 'B' J5

Esp.M. 'B' J5 Esp.M. 'A' J5 Esp.M. 'B' J5 Esp.M. 'A' J5

Pref.M. 'C' J5 Pref.M. 'C' J5 Pref.F. 'C' J5 Pref.F. 'C' J5

06/01 MIERCOLES

Esp.M. (Sem)

Pref.F. (Sem.) Esp.M. (Sem) Pref.M. (Sem.)

Pref.F. (Sem.) Esp.F. (Sem.) Pref.M. (Sem.)

Esp.F. (Sem.)

07/01 JUEVES

CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE SELECCIONES AUTONÓMICAS 

CADETE MASCULINO Y FEMENINO

Huelva, del 3 al 7 de Enero de 2016

03/01 DOMINGO

12,30

11,00

17,30

10,30

HORA

HORA

9,30

11,30

15,30

13,30

10/12/2015

PUESTOS 3º y 4º

Pref.F.

ESP.F.

PALACIO DPTES.HUELVA

Pref.F.

9,30

PUESTOS 3º y 4º

19,30

R.Murcia-P.Asturias

PAB.SUR (LEPE)

9,00

19,30

FINAL

ESP.M.

FINAL

ALJARAQUE

9,30

11,30

13,30

15,30

17,30

17,30

19,30

HORA

HORA

11,30

17,30

13,30

15,30

15,30

Aragón-Andalucía

P.Vasco-Navarra

P.Vasco-Navarra

11,30

9,30

13,30

19,30

PALACIO DPTES.HUELVA

PALACIO DPTES.HUELVA

C.Mancha-Ceuta

PALACIO DPTES.HUELVA

Aragón-La Rioja

Cantabria-Cataluña

Melilla-La Rioja

COMPLEJO HDEZ. ALBARRACÍN 

(P.UMBRIA)

C.Valenciana-P.Vasco

La Rioja-Ceuta

FINAL

PALACIO DPTES.HUELVA

P.Vasco-C.Valenciana

3º "C" -3º "D"

4º "C" - 4º "D"

Canarias-Cataluña

ESP.M.

Canarias-C.Valenciana

Extremadura-La Rioja

ESP.F.

Galicia-Madrid

C.Valenciana-C.León

Melilla-C.Mancha

La Rioja-R.Murcia

2º "C" - 1º "D"

1º "C" - 2º "D"

3º "A" -3º "B"

4º "A" - 5º "B"

Esp.M.

PAB.SUR (LEPE)

Cataluña-I.Baleares

P.Asturias-Cantabria

Canarias-P.Vasco

P.Asturias-Galicia

C.León-Navarra

P.Asturias-Extremadura

PAB.SUR (LEPE)

Andalucía-Canarias

COMPLEJO HDEZ. ALBARRACÍN 

(P.UMBRIA)

Navarra-Andalucía

C.Valenciana-Navarra

Cataluña-Galicia

Madrid-I.Baleares

PAB.SUR (LEPE)

C.Mancha-Aragón

PAB.PLUS ULTRA (PALOS)

P.Asturias-Melilla

I.Baleares-Galicia

Navarra-C.Valenciana Cantabria-Canarias

C.Valenciana-Madrid

Galicia-C.León

La Rioja-I.Baleares

Extremadura-I.Baleares

Andalucía-C.Valenciana

Galicia-C.Mancha

Madrid-P.Vasco

C.León-Cataluña

Ceuta-C.Mancha

C.León-Madrid

I.Baleares-R.Murcia

4º "A" - 5º "B"

Esp.M.

4º "C" - 4º "D"

4º "B" - 5º "A"

Esp.F.

Navarra-Canarias

Canarias-Aragón Andalucía Cantabria

Ceuta-GaliciaCeuta-Aragón

COMPLEJO HDEZ. ALBARRACÍN 

(P.UMBRIA)

Madrid-C.León

C.Mancha-P.Asturias Aragón-Melilla

PAB.PLUS ULTRA (PALOS)

Aragón-Cantabria

C.Mancha-Melilla

R.Murcia-Extremadura

PAB.PLUS ULTRA (PALOS)

Extremadura-Cantabria

Cataluña-Andalucía

Andalucía Canarias

Cantabria-R.Murcia

P.Vasco-Andalucía

Galicia-Melilla

Cataluña-Aragón

La Rioja-C.Mancha

Melilla-Ceuta Melilla-Ceuta

HORA PAB.PLUS ULTRA (PALOS)
COMPLEJO HDEZ. ALBARRACÍN 

(P.UMBRIA)

C.León-P.Vasco

R.Murcia-Extremadura

Navarra-Madrid

I.Baleares-C.LeónMadrid-Cataluña

PAB.ANDRES ESTRADA 

(HUELVA)

4º "B" - 5º "A"

3º "A" -3º "B"

2º "A" - 1º "B"

Pref.M.

Esp.F.

Esp.M.

3º "C" -3º "D"

PREF.F.

FINAL

PREF.M.

GIBRALEÓN

Esp.F.

1º "C" -2º "D"

2º "C" -1º "D"1º "A" - 2º "B"

2º "A" - 1º "B"

1º  "A" - 2º  "B"

Ceuta-P.Asturias

Pref.M.


